Project Name:
Specification No.:
RFQ No.:

Conference Date/Time:
Conference Location:

Lead Department:

Contact Person:

PRE BID/PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Janitorial Supplies

73854

3192

May 28, 2009 — 3:00 p.m.

City Hall, Bid & Bond, Room 301
Department of Streets & Sanitation
Stacy Stewart (312) 744-2681

Name Company Address Telephone Facsimile/email
Aubrey Gillentine LPS 12815 Waterford 815/671-7187 | 815/577-6055
Plainfield, Illinois 60585
Daniel Marquez Aztec Supply Corp. 5024 West 67" Street 708/594-6080 | 708/594-6088

Chicago, lllinois 60638

aztecsox@aol.com

Anthony D. Rubens

3021 W. Harrison Street
Chicago, Illinois 60612

Unisource Group, Inc.

773/290-6769

773/267-5566
arubens@unisource-group.com

Freeda Muldoon

2444 West 16™ Street — Suite 4-R
Chicago, lllinois 60608

Onyx Distribution

312/421-6699

312/421-6696
fmuldoon@onyxdistribution.com

Cory Potalivo

1936 N. Hudson Avenue
Chicago, lllinois 60614

Newell Rubbermaid
Commercial

773/495-4303

312/951-0704
cory.potalivo@rubbermaidcommercial.

com

Adrienne Russ

Every Bloomin Industrial 2514 West Armitage Avenue

773/227-1144

773/227-1188

Supply Inc. Chicago, Illinois 60647 ebis2@sbcglobal.net
Chip Jankowski Meadows Office 1208 Remington Road 847/397-8888 | 847/781-8872

Equipment & Supply Schaumburg, lllinois 60173 meadowsos@aol.com
Pete Jimenez Faster Messenger Service, | 329 West 18" Street — Suite 413 312/829-9700 | 312/829-6340

Inc. Chicago, Illinois 60616 pete@fastermessenger.com
George Loera Chicago United Industries, | 53 West Jackson Blvd. — Suite 1450 312/786-1471 | 312/786-1026

Ltd. Chicago, lllinois 60604 gl@cuiltd.com

Matt Koziol

Valdes Enterprises 2323 Ravine Way

Glenview, lllinois 60025

847/657-6000

847/657-6000
matt@valdessupply.com




Name Company Address Telephone Facsimile/email
Rony A. Valle Johnson Diversey, Inc. 1326 Willow Road 800/535-1765 | Rony.valle@johnsondiversey.com
P. O. Box 902 ext. 9543

Sturtevant, Wisconsin 5317

Jackie B. Dyess

Inter-City Supply Co., Inc.

8830 South Dobson
Chicago, lllinois 60619

773/731-8007

773/731-9115
intercity@ameritech.net

Ronak Lal

Globe Medical Surgical
Supply

17939 Chappel Avenue
Lansing, lllinois 60438

708/474-448

708/474-4574

Michael Piccirillo

B & L Distributors, Inc.

P.O. Box 295
Argo, lllinois 60501

708/361-2300

708/361-2352
mike-bldist@sbcglobal.net

Robert G. Butler

Equity Industrial Supply,
Inc.

1183 North Ellsworth Avenue
Villa Park, lllinois 60181

630/834-1003

630/834-3099
equityind@aol.com

Clay Gray GOJO Industries, Inc. P.O. Box 991 704-995-5600 | 330-255-6895
Akron, Ohio 44309-0991 ext.8347 grayc@gojo.com
Bob Dreis GOJO Industries, Inc. 2045 Arlington Heights Rd., Suite 104 800/747-8700 | 800-555-2176

Arlington Heights, lllinois 60005

ext. 25

rdreis@pinnaclesmi.com

Joe Ciarrocchi Kranz, Inc. 2200 DeKoven Avenue 262/638-2259 | 262/638-2203
Racine, Wisconsin 53403 jciarrocchi@kranzinc.com
Jack Tumpane 3M 2045 South Arlington Heights Rd. —#104 | 847/902-2755 | jtumpane@pinnaclesmi.com

Arlington Heights, lllinois 60005

Ryan Kaminski

Team 1 Sales & Marketing

330 Eisenhower Lane North
Lombard, lllinois 60148

630/691-1199

630/691-2259
ryan@teamlsales.com

Valleta Smith

Department of Streets &
Sanitation

121 North LaSalle Street — Room 701
Chicago, Illinois 60602

312/744-2881

312/744-3267
vsmith@cityofchicago.org

David Bowman Department of Aviation O’Hare 773/686-7089 | 773/894-1841
av00289@cityofchicago.org
Bogdan T. Koziol Department of Aviation O’Hare 773/686-8951 | bogdankoziol@cityofchicago.org

William Kelly

Department of General
Services

30 North LaSalle Street — Room 3700
Chicago, Illinois 60602

312/744-6043

312/744-6097
wkelly@cityofchicago.org

Fred Roberson

Chicago Department of

30 North LaSalle Street

312/744-4146

Transportation Chicago, Illinois 60602
Felicia Rawlings Department of Water 333 South State Street 312/745-0851 | 312/747-8078
Management Chicago, lllinois 60604 felicia.rawlings@cityofchicago.org

Elvia Fernandez

Department of
Procurement Services

121 North LaSalle Street — Room 403
Chicago, lllinois 60602

312/744-8276

312/744-0010
efernandez@cityofchicago.org

Stacy Stewart

Department of
Procurement Services

121 North LaSalle Street — Room 403
Chicago, lllinois 60602

312/744-2681

312/744-7679
sstewart@-cityofchicago.org




